Pneumatic Actuated Ball Valves
31341 Friendship Drive, Magnolia, TX 77355  •  Tel.: 281-259-7768 Fax: 281-259-7249  •  www.hyvair.com
Pneumatic Actuated Ball Valves
INDUSTRIAL FLUID POWER COMPONENTS
AND SYSTEMS A SERIESA SERIES
A16SR
A20SR
A32SR

Torque Ratings
A 20 - SR - D2BV - 24 FP
Ordering Information
Port Size
8 = 1/2”
12 = 3/4”
16 = 1”
20 = 1-1/4”
24 = 1-1/2”
32 = 2”
A Series
Pneumatic
Actuator
Series  Valve Size
16        1/2” & 3/4”
20        1” thru 1-1/2”
32        2”
Connection
FP = Female Pipe
FS = Female SAE
(S & SS only)
D2 = 2 Pc SS Ball Valve, ISO5211 Mount
D3 = 3 Pc SS Ball Valve, ISO5211 Mount
B2 = 2 Pc Brass Ball Valve, ISO5211 Mount
B3 = 3 Pc Brass Ball Valve, ISO5211 Mount
S = 3 Pc High Pressure Steel Ball Valve
SS = 3 Pc High Pressure SS Ball Valve
SR = Spring Return
DA = Double Acting
A32SR-D2BV-32FP A20DA-SBV-8FP